
T

,

, , 4. C UN I HAO 10 ( 00L P A L. L Of P A(aL L
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT j g2

, AMimow N t,uvo , onoN NO. 3. o , La .vt OA v e. .. .auvis. oONo.uHuasL Hoo:NO: S. ena:rca NO. ar .c,s.e.u,-

one (1) M 03 E 1RM-92-213 dtd 2/4/92
6.issu(u o<

-

y. AoMiNision o warother enon seem si r
cOct. coot t- . _ _ _ _ _

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comnission
Division of Contracte, & Property Management
Washingt rin, 0,C. 20555

irN AMt pro iqi6Ess Os cOWreraT6n ma .,me. ro.a.<r. se. .nd'1irecod<i g
-

9A. AMLe oG'LNi Or soLiCii ATiOt4 NO.
,

Comdial Corporation
1180 Seminole Trai1 * o ^ 1 ""5 " "" " '

Charlottesville, VA 22906
_ .. .

_

.

ACA. MOosi tCAllON OF CONT 64 ACI/OHoLH
NO.

X NRC-33-91-213
Autt DAiI O (S1;E /T LAf A3s

coot
~

p Aciutv conc _ _ ~~ 9/30/91
i 11. THts tIEM ONLY Ar' PLIES TO AMLNDwt0N1SOf SOLICli ATlONS

1he atove numt rrd solow on is anwr&d as set torth in atem 14. The hour and date wecitird for receipt of Ofin s b en tendai, la not e a-
s_
Offers must at 6 nowletdgra remipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date spr+cified in the solicitation or as emerded, by one of the following freethCds:

(d) by (OITO.eting litml 8 Vid Ik &nd retorping _ copies Of tite sittierndment; (ii) by 8Ci nowl65dging itPteipt f.'I this amendment ori each copy of tht of fer
.uun m. or te n< mrate .cne, or i,iegram wh.rmnciudes. refer c to the sohchation and amenonent numws FAtLURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG-
MENT TO BC HEClivtO AT THE PLACE DE5tGNATED FOH THE HECCIPT OF Orr LRS PRION TO THE HOUH AND DATE SPEClHED MAY RESULT
IN blJI C TION Of YOUR Of f E H. If i y orfue of this amendment you doire to change an of fer already submitted, such chang' rnay tse rtwje by telqcm of
let ter. provideci ead, telepam or letter ma6 es ref erencein W enticit.ition and this ornerdrru:nt, and is reweved pr not to Ine opener g hour a'id dMe specsfied.
i m rO v N ir m N o A.+ H OeH Ai.o s o At A ar,c.. ,.d,

-

APPN No. 31X0200.110 B&R No.: 110-20-62-260 FIN,No.: 01883-1 DE0BLIGATE: $10.00
131HIS liEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONSOF CONTRACTS / ORDERS.

IT MODir(ES THE CONTR ACT/ ORDER NO AS Of: SCRIBED IN ITEM lt
i A 1 Hib C H ANM QEtYTif.Mut 0 3'llHbuANT T O: '(Speci/F Gleih0Fatyf 1 HL CHAN( fk St.1 f OHIN IN il t u j a AHL M AOC itt 1 HL CON-

.,bg.. T H AL I OHOt H NO IN:I(M 30A.

9 T HC ADOvt NUMht'Rf D CONT 54 ACT/Or40t' H 15 MOOf fit O TO Hf F LEC T THE ADMINil H AT ivt CH ANGt 5 (such as changes in Paving offere,
sippror ictun dare, e tc ) *,l.'T i OH'f H IN IILM 14, PUHtVAN T TO THE AUT HORIT Y OF f A H 43 103(0).

~
EEI55Udi'bIdi~N"Y EAG li( ( M L N T Pa t N I L. H L p t ril C PU h s u A N T TMU ( HO R I T 'Y 06 i

~

~
n O T Ht' H tspeci/r one of moditw.tu.n ond .= rnarity; ''

X 41 usC 253(c)(2) sutuprt 6,302-2
_

C.PArORTANT: Contractor O s not. O is nmu. .o 10 sign ini, ooco,nent ano <ciurH 2 cop;es to it, g3um, Oi,;cO.
in- 1,0N O,mrt ~ o am1,MOsu ,0N ,0,,.r..r oy omm.m..r ... ~.m.w,,.,,,.r_,, ,.w, m., t,, .~,,,e ,. . ,

See Attached Page

9203160153 920310PDN CONTR
NRC--33 -91 --213 PDR

tweept as provioed herem, att terms 4*sd conditicos of the 4tocument refeMoced in item 9A or 10A, as heretofare thanged, remales unchanged a nd en f ull torce
and ef fect

ISA.N AT ANO 1)T LE OF StGN4 $4 ffyff orprint) ItiA. NAML AND Tlii L OF CON T HACitNC Of F 4CCH (Type orprint)
Ma. h y C . fofEA r '

8dc/8M466#.80///)?/[r[A/f__ Man M ttia, Contracting Officer
I SO. ( <sH C 3H/OF# R . g SC. 6A(L $0 tit o it' 0 UN IL)$1 Alt $ ' !HICA 16C. O A TL sic.NLD,

. , .

.$ BY /' ~

f| Q Q $ &'l'(Sisaath n(perwn authors.ett to earn) (S(she are of Contreefmr Offscer)

NSN 7S40-01 IS24MO 30 105 ST AND ARD FORM 30 (fttv.10-63)
PRCvtOUS LO4i6CN t>NU$AOLE Prescelbed by GSA,

*

FAR (48 CFR) 53.243
_ _ - - - _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ _



_ _ _ _ _ _ . _ _ _ _ _ - _ - _ _ _ _ - _

'

-
.

.

:
i.
I

NRC-33-91-213
Modification No. 1
Page 2 of 3

The purpose of this modification is to: (1) revise the estimated quantity
established in Section B.4, (2) revise the maximum number of single (one)
line instruments and multi (two) line instruments to be purchased, (3)
decrease the contract ceiling and obligated amounts by $10.00 from
$107,580.00 to $107,570.00, and (4) incorporate FAR Clause
52.243-1--Changes-Fixed Price which was inadvertly omitted at contract
award. Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified to read as follows:

1. Under Section B.3, Consideration ano Obligation--Delivery Orders (June
1988)., the first sentence of paragraphs a. and b. are deleted in their
entirety and the following is substituted in Ifue _thereof:

r "a. The total estimated amou.it of this contract (ceiling) for the.
products / services order, delivered, and accepted under this
contract is $107,570.00.

b. The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is
$107,570.00."

2. Under Section B.4, Schedule of Items and Prices, the second paragraph
is revised to read as follows:

" Fixed
Est, Unit

item Description Unit Quantity Price Amount

1 Single (One) Line Instrument ea 3,014 $20.00 $60,280.00
(See Section C.1.2.1)

MANUFACTURER: Comdial
MODEL NO.: 2500L **

2 Multi (Two) Line Instrument ea 500 $94.58 $47,290.00
-

(See Section C.1.2.2)

MANUFACTURER; Comdial
MODEL NO.: 4709X **

TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $107,570.00"

3. Section B.5, Indefinite Quantity, is revised to read as follows:

"As this is an indefinite quantity type contract, the Government will
purchase a minimum of 250 single-(one) line instruments and 250 (multi)
line instruments. The Government may purchase up to a maximum of 3,014
single-(one) line instruments and 500 multi (two) line instruments."

.-

1

_ _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ - _ - - _ _ - -



. _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ ____.

*
,

,
.

NRC-33-91-213
Modification No, 1

Page 3 of 3

4. Under Section I.1, Clauses Incorporated By Reference, the following
clause is hereby incorporated:

"52.243-1 CHANGES--FIXED PRICE"

All other terms and conditions of the subject contract remain unchanged.

6

s

4

M

% '.

-

_ _ _ _ _ _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _


